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UNAUDITED STANDALONE F|NANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER 
' 

HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 20{2

PART I Rs.in Lacs
Quarter Ended Half YearEnded Year Ended

ir.No.

tarticulaIs 30.09.201, 30.06.201r 30.09.201' 30.09.201: 30.09.201 31.03.201'

lRe-vlewed lRevi.-wed lFleviawad lFlevie-wed lRavie-wad lAudifed
I

2

3
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5
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ncome tnom operatlons

a) Net salevincome from operations (Net of excise Duty)

b) Other operating income

lJ44U.3r

1.6t

10032.7i

3.2t

3774.81

1.9r

1 3481 .0t

4.81

12629.3i

1.91

z6ut6.9-

11 .01

fo6l hco ne frs m ope atlons (.te t I 3450.Or t(n35.9, 3776.74 645.9, Q631,, 2808ZOa

:xpenSes

,a) Cost of materials consumed

b) Purchases of stock-in{rade

,c) Changes in inventories of finished goodg,

work-in-progress and stock-in-trade

d) Employee benefits expense

e) Depreciation and amortisation expense

0 Otherexpenses

4152.0i

(1431.311

315.25

104.33

287.69

7308.4r

473.85

337.2i

101 .4(

989.81

4143.9r

(1733.47

277.01

97.2',

677.71

1 1460.5

(9s7 .46

652.5:

205.8(

1277.51

10921

(1783.

_3i

70

542.2i

166.7;

1601.1,r

22AOO. 94

(1315.451

1219.74

362.1e

3015.54

tot.ll erpenses 3428.03 9210.8r 3462.6( 12638.8! 11U7.71 26082.9:

,rofiu (Loss) from operations before other income,

inance costs and exceptional items {l-2}

21.95 825.1i 314.1t 847.0! {183.5: 2004.1

)ther lncome 0.11 84.9; 61.8( 85_0r 1 10.8( 165.4t

'rofit trom operations before Flnance costs

lnd Erceptional ltems(3+4) 22.09 910.t( 376.0r 932.17 1294.31 2169.5!

:inance @st

trofit after Finance cost but before Exceptional ltems

313.39

(291.32"

454.5'

455.5!

269.1'

106.8!

Itit.vu

164.27

coit.z.

731.1!

1346.6(

822.9',1

8 :xceptional items 0.00

I ,rofit from Ordinary Actlvitles before Tax (74) (291.32 455.5! 106.8! 164.27 731.1 822.9i

t0

11

12

t3

14

t3

fax Expense

{et Profit after Tax before proflt of A$ociates and

rdjustment tor minority interest (9-10)

\dd: Share in Profit ofAssociates

.ess: Minority Share

(94.52

(196.80

147.8'

307.7t

35.0(

7t.8!

53.2I

t 10.9t

237.2t

493.8!

:zo4.41

5s8.4!

let Profitforthe period (ll+12-13) (r96.80, 307.71 71.8t 110.9t 493.8! 558.4!

,aid up Equity Share Capital

Face Value Rs. '1 per share)

teserves excluding Revaluation Reserves':

:amlng per share (of Rs. U- each) (not annualised)

D Basic

D Diluted *, ,, .-

496.04

(0.40'

(0.40'

496.0,

0.6:

0.6:

496. ot

0.11

0.'lt

496.0r

0.21

o.2t

496 0.

3706.4/

1.0(

1_0(

49tr.u4

3595.47

1 .1:

1.1i

6:tL'S
*il*JX
3j':-'cD



t

and promoter grouPo sharcholding

3261773281777

Percentage of shares

(as a % of the htal shareholding of promoter and

promoter group)

Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share

capital ofthe company)

Non- encumbered

Number of shares

Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding

of promoter and promoter group)

Percentage of shares (as a % of the total

share capital of the company)

during the Quarter

of during the Quarter

unresolved at the end of Quarter

6)E--'%
3!rnoom i5

Q';"9



Share capital

Reserves and surplus

Long-term bogowings
Defened tax liabilities (net)
Other long-term liabililies

Short-term borowings
Trade payables

Other current liabilities
Short-term provisions

Fixed assets

Goodwill on consolidation
Non-current investments
Defened tax assets (net)

Long{erm loans and advances
Olher non-currenl assets

Current investments
lnventories

Trade receivables
Cash and Bank Balances

Short-term loans and advances

Notes
1 The above results are subjecl to a . Limited Reviarv . 

by the auditors of the company.
2 The above linancial results have been reviewed by ihe Audit Cormitlee and approved and taken on record by the Board of

Direc{ors at its meetings held on 27.10.2012.
3 The company has only one business segment to be reported namely Plastics as per Accounting Standard - 1 7.
4 The previous period / year figures are regrouped / reananged wherever neoessary.
5 OlherExpensesarenetoftheexcisedutyrelateqttothedifferencobetweentheclosingstockandopeningstockofRs..lgo.3gLacs

forthequarterendedon3O.Og.2Ol2. ?i " i'

Dated :- 27th Oc{obel 2012
Place :. lndore


